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Ref. No. HKES/SVGWCK/ 

Date 

To, 
The Manager 
LIC of India 

Raichur Division (P&GS) Unit 
BR.CODE G507, I Floor
Jeevan Prakash
Station Road 

RAICHUR- 584101 
Sub: Payment of (Aided Staff) Group Insurance for the month of June 2020 (Master Policy No.GSLI-70216) 

Sir, 
With reference to the above cited subject, this is to 

Staff Group Insurance 
inform you that the Aided
premium for the Month of June 2020, is remitted through (No. 

08.08.2020 for Rs.2780=00 ( Two Thousand 

NEFT. 
SBIN320230852612) Dated

Seven Hundred Eighty Only) 
Kindly acknowledge the receipt of this letter for official record. List has been sent by email. 
Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully 

PRINCIPALL 

Encl: 1. Neft receipt.
2. List of G.I. Premiums. 

bo-5o7@icindia-com 
PRINCPAL 

Sit. V.G. Degree Coitege for Wome, 

KALABURAGI 

S4.Gonkolly 

1QAC CDrdnator 
Smt. V.G. Vionen's Dearee Cole 

KALARURAGI 



Government Of Karnataka 

GSLIC Report for the month of June 2020 

Department : EC-DEPARTMENT OF COLLEIGEATE EDUCATION 

Establishment No/Name: 6/V G College For Women - Gulburga

GSLIC- HOA : 8011-00-107-0-01 

DDO Code: 3200ECOO001 
S No. Employee No 

Head Of Account: 2202-03-104-1-01 

Group Amount Designation
ASSOCIATE PROFESssOR

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESsOR

ASSOCIATE PROFESOR

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESOR 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCLATE PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE PROFESsOR

JASSOCIATE PROFESsOR

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT PROFEssOR

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

|ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

LECTURER STATE SCALE

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
LECTURER STATE SCALE 
ASSISTANT PROFEssOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
ATTENDER
SECOND DIVISION ASSISTANT 

Employee Name 
A 100 0100958281 DR CHANDRAKALA PATIL

0100956958 DR MEENAKSHI S BALI 

0100960471 DR NAGENDRA MASUTI 

0100958318 DR SHTVARAJ M MULAGI 

0100958277 Dr ViJYAKUMAR GURUPADAPPA RARUTE 

0100958207 NANAGOUDA G PATIL 

0100958286 SHAKUNTALA B 

0100956942 SHIVRAJ HAWGIRAO GADIPATIL 

75 
2. 

140 
3. 

100 4 
100 

S. 
100 

. 
100 

7. 
50 

8. 
9.0100958288 SMT FARZANAJABEEN

10. 0100958241 SMT KALAVATI D 

11. 0100958268 SMT SHANTA MATH 
0100958325 SMT SHARDA BEKNAL

13. 0100958247 SMT SUMANGALA DESHMUKH 
0100958312 VEENAP HONGUNTIKAR 

0100131117 YNRAVINDRA 
16. 0100958235 ZAREENA NAHEED
17. 0100131196 Dr. MAHESH GANWAR 

0100960448 Dr. NEELAKANTAS WALI 

0100131235 KUM PARVEEN RAJESAB

0100131201 MOHANRAJ NAGAPPA PATTAR

21. 0100958330MUQEEM MIYAN 
0100958185 PARVATI 

100 

100 

100 

100 
12. 

100 

100 
14. 

100 
15. 

100 

75 

80 
18. 

100 
19. 

80 
20. 

T00 

100 
22 
23. 0100131118RAJENDRA B KONDA 

0100958337 RENUKA HAGARGUNDGI 

0100956969 SHARANAKUMAR MASHAL

26. 0100131236 SRI SHIVRAJ G GOUNHALLI 

0100957613 |SRI USTAD ABDUL RASHEED 

0100958213 MOULAPPA
0100960025 SHRIKANTHAYYAS HIREMATH 

100 

100 
24 75 

25. 
100 

B 140 
27. 

C 40 
28. 

C 25 
29. 

Grand 
Total: 2680 

AMOUNT Rs. Two Thousand Six Hundred And Eighty Rupees Only 

PRINCIPAL 

Smt. V.G. Degree College for Women

KALABURAGI 

Wmss 

PRINCIPAL 

S%.Ganukly 
Snt. V.G. Degres Coltege for VWomen,

KALABURAOI. 

QAC Co-ordinator 

Smt. V.G. VWomen's Degree Collec. 
KALARURAGL," 
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